Externally Sponsored Research Project Funding Statistics:
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Total Grant Received from Externally Funded
Research Projects from 2010 to 2018

Financial Year Amount
(in Lacs)

2010-11 87.72

2011-12 225.12
2012-13 141.16
2013-14 140.77
2014-15 304.77
2015-16 304.28
2016-17 366.01
2017-18 1035.38
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Details of Externally Funded Research Projects N
1. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2017-18

Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Funding Agency Amount

10
11
12
13

SERB, New Delhi

DST, New Delhi

Marathi Vidnyan
Parishad, Mumbai

DST, New Delhi
NBHM, Mumbai

SERB, New Delhi

DST, New Delhi
CST, Lucknow
SERB, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
CSIR, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
ICMR, New Delhi

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Ram Pratap Yadav, Deptt. of Physics
Hemant Kumar Pandey, CED

A. N. Sawarkar, ChED

R. P. Tiwrai, AMD

Manoj Kumar, Deptt. of Mathematics
Pramod Kumar Yadav, Deptt. of

Mathematics

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Basant Kumar, ECED

Arun Prakash, ECED

Deepak Kumar, EED

RamdJi Dwivedi, GIS Cell

Naresh Kumar, Deptt. of Physics

Ambak Kr. Rai, Deptt. of Biotechnology
Manisha Sachan, Deptt. of Biotechnology

Total

19,20,000.00
18,08,000.00

1,00,000.00

17,83,000.00
13,64,600.00

8,08,500.00

26,16,000.00

6,80,000.00
27,50,570.00
20,44,100.00
16,97,000.00
10,14,750.00
29,61,860.00

2,15,48,380.00




2 Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2016-17

Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Funding Agency Amount

SERB, New Delhi Dr. Ram Pratap Yadav, Deptt. of Physics 19,20,000.00
2  DST, New Delhi Dr. Hemant Kumar Pandey, CED 18,08,000.00
3 Marathi Vidnyan ) N sawarkar, ChED 1,00,000.00
Parishad, Mumbai
4  DST, New Delhi Dr. R. P. Tiwrai, AMD 17,83,000.00
S5 NBHM, Mumbai Dr. Manoj Kumar, Math. Deptt. 13,64,600.00
6 SERB, New Delhi Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadav, Mathematics 8,08,500.00
7 DST, New Delhi Dr. Basant Kumar 26,16,000.00
8 CST, Lucknow Dr. Arun Prakash, ECED 6,80,000.00
9 SERB, New Delhi Dr. Deepak Kumar 27,50,570.00
10 DST, New Delhi Dr. RamdJi Dwivedi 20,44,100.00
11 CSIR, New Delhi Dr. Naresh Kumar 16,97,000.00
12 DBT, New Delhi Dr. Ambak Kr. Rai 10,14,750.00
13 ICMR, New Delhi Dr. Manisha Sachan, Biotechnology 29,61,860.00
Total 2,15,48,380.00
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/ 3. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2015-16

Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Funding Agency Amount

a o W N

SERB, New Delhi

SERB, New Delhi

SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi

SERB, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
MHRD, New Delhi
Deity, New Delhi

CSTUP, Lucknow

Dr. Soumya Ranjan Mohanty, Electrical
Engineering

Dr. Ajeet Singh, Physics
Dr. Sushil Kumar, Chemical
Dr. Vishnu Agarwal, Biotechnology

Dr. Murari Venkataramanuiam,
Applied Mechanic

Dr. Pitam Singh, Mathematics
Dr. Nekram Rawal, Civil Engineering

Dr. Nand Kishor, Electrical Engineering

Dr. Sameer Srivastava, Biotechnology
Dr. Ambak Kumar Rai, Biotechnology
Dr. Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology

Dr. Rama Shankar, Computer Science
& Engineering

Dr. Ashutosh Mani, Biotechnology

36,93,000.00

33,20,000.00

11,11,000.00
41,40,000.00
24,86,000.00

11,00,000.00
3,53,000.00
18,85,980.00

24,95,500.00
24,69,000.00

1,02,95,000.00

38,34,977.00

9,18,000.00

to continue.. /




Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Funding Agency Amount

14 CSTUP, Lucknow Prof. Anuj Jain, Applied Mechanics 11.48.000.00

15 MCIT, New Delhi Dr. Vijaya Bhadauria, Electronic 99 .72.000.00
Communication Engineering S

16 CSIR, New Delhi Dr. Rajesh Gupta, Electrical Engineering 23.45.413.00
17 CSIR, New Delhi Dr. Asheesh Singh, Electrical Engineering 23.05.200.00

18 ICSSR, New Delhi  Dr. Rajesh Kumar Shastri, Huminities & 4.00.000.00
Social Science T

19 ICSSR, New Delhi  Dr. Pitam Singh, Mathematics 8.00.000.00
20 MNRE, New Delhi  Dr. Rajesh Gupta, Electrical Engineering 26.98.500.00

21 UGC, New Delhi Dr. B. Vasu, Mathematics 7 50.000.00

Total 5,85,20,570.00
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@ Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2014-15

Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Funding Agency Amount

SERB, New Delhi Dr. Rohit Kumar Mishra, Centre for Medical Diagnostic 25,00,000.00

And Research

2. SERB, New Delhi Dr.Yogendra Kumar Prajapati, ECED 23,39,000.00

3. SERB, New Delhi Dr. Ashutosh Mani, Biotechnology 30,00,000.00

4. SERB, New Delhi Prof. Anuj Jain, Applied Mechanic 38,48,200.00

So SERB, New Delhi Dr. Raj Mohan Singh, Civil Engineering 20,96,400.00

6. SERB, New Delhi Dr. Seema Nara, Biotechnology 23,80,000.00

7. SERB, New Delhi Dr. Ambak Kumar Rai, Biotechnology 20,50,000.00

8. DBT, New Delhi Dr. Sangeeta Negi, Biotechnology 46,42,600.00

0. ICSSR, New Delhi Dr. Ravindra Tripathi, Huminities & Social 7,00,000.00
Science

10. ICSSR, New Delhi Dr. Tanuj Nandan, School of Management of Studies 8,00,000.00

11. CSIR, New Delhi Dr. Manoj Kumar, Mathematics 11,50,400.00

12. AR&DB, New Delhi Dr. Avanish Kumar Dubey, Mechanical 29,55,000.00
Engineering

13. DEA, Mumbai Dr. P. Karuppanan, Electrovics & Communication 18,89,200.00
Engineering

14. UPPCB, Lucknow Prof. Ram Pal Singh, Civil Engineering 7,12,000.00

Total

3,10,62,800.00/
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5. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2013-14

™~

Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Funding Agency Amount

B © I S .

SERB, New Delhi

SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
CSIR, New Delhi

HSMI, New Delhi

ICSSR, New Delhi

Dr. Goutam Gosh, Civil Engineering
Dr. A. R. Paul, Applied Mechanics
Dr. Animesh Kumar Ojha Physics
Dr. Vishnu Agarwal, Biotechnology
Dr. Anjana Pandey, Biotechnology
Dr. Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology

Prof. Vinod Yadava, Mechanical
Engineering

Prof. Geetika, School of Management of
Studies

Dr. Tripti Singh, School of
Management of Studies

Total

11,28,000.00

23,93,000.00
23,14,000.00
27,07,000.00
48,19,000.00

7,01,400.00
18,37,920.00

16,00,000.00

5,00,000.00

1,80,00,320.00
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6. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2012-13

Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department

Funding Agency

1. DRDO, New Delhi Prof. P. Chakrabarti, Electronic
comunication Engineering

2. SERB, New Delhi Dr. Vishnu Agarwal, Biotechnology

3. SERB, New Delhi Dr. Rajesh Gupta, Electrical
Engineering

CSIR, New Delhi  Dr. P. K. Dutta, Chemistry
5. CSTUP, Lucknow Dr. S. S. Narvi, Chemistry

Total

Sanctioned
Amount

36,46,000.00

20,76,000.00
34,36,600.00

16,50,400.00
6,65,000.00
1,14,74,000.00
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7. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2011-12

DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi

o = .S

DBT, New Delhi
MNRE, New Delh
UGC, New Delhi
UGC, New Delhi
10. UPPCB, Lucknow

S B2

Dr. Nand Kumar Sing, Biotechnology
Dr. Shiv Datt Kumar, Mathematics
Dr. Sangeeta Negi, Biotechnology

Dr. Smita Venkatesh, Chemistry

Ms. N. Chamundeswari Bhanumathi
Devi, Chemistry

Dr. Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology
Dr. Sangeeta Negi, Biotechnology
Dr. P. P. Sahay, Physics

Dr. R. C. Vaishya, Civil Engineering
Dr. Ram Pal Singh, Civil Engineering

Total

19,58,000.00
10,04,640.00
19,90,000.00
14,40,000.00
20,00,000.00

48,93,000.00
38,76,400.00
8,26,800.00
0,94,800.00
7,12,000.00

1,93,95,640.00
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Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Funding Agency Amount
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8. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2010-11
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Name of The Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Funding Agency Amount

- B

S B &

DBT, New Delhi

DST, New Delhi
DAE, Bangalore
CSIR, New Delhi
CSIR, New Delhi

CSIR, New Delhi
UGC, New Delhi
AICTE, New Delhi
AR & DB, New Delhi

Dr. Manisha Sachan, Biotechnology

Dr. Naresh Kumar, Physics
Dr. Deepesh Tiwari, III Cell
Dr. Manoj Kumar, Mathematics

Dr. Avanish Kumar Dubey, Mechanical
Engineering

Dr. Animesh Kumar Ojha, Physics
Dr. Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology
Dr. R. D. Gupta, Civil Engineering

Dr. Vinod Yadava, Mechanical
Engineering

Total

18,75,000.00

34,27,000.00
11,16,000.00
13,10,400.00
12,05,400.00

14,00,400.00

8,43,800.00
20,00,000.00
27,18,500.00

1,58,96,500.00




